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C43760RBID NUMBER: REHAB 14TH ST. STATION 21-JAN-26OPEN DATE:

IANNELLI CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

CITNALTA CONSTRUCTION CORP.

RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

COMMUNITY ELECTRIC, INC.

TECTONIC ENG'RG/  SURVEYING CO

ECCO III ENTERPRISES, INC.

RICHARDS PLUMBING & HEATING CO

NAVILLUS CONTRACTING INC

E.W. HOWELL CO. LLC

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

CRC ASSOCIATES, INC

CF CONSTRUCTORS A JV LLC

GRAMERCY GROUP INC

MAGIC ELECTRIC INC.

AEIS LLC

NAGAN CONSTRUCTION INC

VENDOR NAME                        
9723 3RD AVE.

1601 LOCUST AVE

75 - 77 GROVE ST

225 WEST 35TH STREET,

124 GRANITE AVE.

GEOLOGIST & LAND SURVEYORS 
DPC

201 SAW MILL RIVER RD

231 KENT ST.

633 3RD AVENUE

245 NEWTOWN ROAD

1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

300 MAPLE AVE

16-16 WHITESTONE EXPRESWAY

3000 BURNS AVE

92-13 183 STREET

801 MONTROSE AVE.

710 SUNRISE HWY

ADDRESS                             
BROOKLYN

BOHEMIA

PATERSON

NEW YORK,

STATEN ISLAND

FOREST HILLS,

YONKERS

BROOKLYN

NEW YORK

PLAINVIEW

ISLANDIA

S PLAINFIELD

WHITESTONE

WANTAGH

JAMAICA.

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

BALDWIN

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
11209

11716

07503

11101

10303

11375

10701

11222

10017

11803

11749

07080

11357

11793

11423

07080

11510

ZIP 
7188362000

6315637770

9736840362

7187869400

7187204188

7183919200

9149633600

7183839900

2127501808

5169217100

6315898600

9085618246

2124313993

5168760020

7183122015

7323887711

5163746286

PHONE#
 7188335416

 9736841355

 7189379120

 7187209759

7183910607

 9149633989

 7183839911

 2127504018

 5169210119

 6315677630

 9087563433

 2124313996

 5168760021

7182911823

 7323887767

 5163746290

FAX# 
VINCENT  IANNELLI

JULIA YERGANIAN

LUZ CARRILLO

ARIEL LENDER

JAMES TIZIO

KYLE FERCHLAND

ROBERT ZOTTOLI, P.E.

RICHARD B. TURCHIANO

MINA G. ASAAD

DAVID CASILLO

SUSAN LATTUCA

CHETAN PATEL

MARITZA NEIRA

TOM WIGAND

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

PUJA GOEL

NADIR  UYGAN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

VI@IANCC.COM

PROCUREMENT@CITNALTA.COM

BIDGROUP@RCCMAIL.NET

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

JAMES@COMMUNITYELECTRICINC.COM

KFERCHLAND@TECTONICENGINEERING.COM

RZOTTOLI@ECCOIII.COM

RTURCHIANO@RPH.NYC

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

DCASILLO@EWHOWELL.COM

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

BID@CRCASSOCIATES.COM

MNEIRA@SPCCO.COM

ESTIMATING@GRAMERCYUSA.COM

MUNIR@MAGIC-ELECTRIC.NET

SALES@AEIS.COM

NADIR@NAGANCONSTRUCTION.COM
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FRATELLO CONSTRUCTION CORP

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONSTRUCTIO

B N RESTORATION INC

INFINITY CONTRACTING SERVICES 

ZAMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

INITECH INDUSTRIAL LLC

ZION CONTRACTING, LLC

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC. INC. DBA

GEMSTAR CONSTRUCTION CORP

LODUCA ASSOCIATES INC.

JOHN CIVETTA & SONS, INC.

TDP ASSOCIATES INC

LHP ARCHITECTS, PLLC

VASQUEZ NETWORK INTEGRATION LL

DOMINGO GONZALEZ ASSOCIATES IN

VENDOR NAME                        
134 MILBAR BLVD

12 POTTER AVE

1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309

24-30 47TH ST

59 CENTRAL AVENUE UNIT # 2

112-20 14TH AVE

97-53 85TH STREET

1033 ROUTE 46 EAST  STE A201

303 MERRICK RD, STE 205

DAGNACHEW ELECTRIC

83 JEWETT AVE

113 DIVISION AVE

1123 BRONX RIVER AVE

153 SHEPHERD LN

12 WEST 37TH STREET, FL 8

DBA VASQUEZ INTEGRATORS

29 BROADWAY  3RD FL

ADDRESS                             
FARMINGDALE

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS

ASTORIA

FARMINGDALE,

COLLEGE POINT

OZONE PARK

CLIFTON

LYNBROOK

OCEANSIDE

STATEN ISLAND

BLUE POINT

BRONX

ROSLYN HEIGHTS

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
11735

10801

11042

11103

11735

11356

11416

07013

11563

11572

10302

11715

10472

11577

10018

10023

10006

ZIP 
6314147171

9146239200

7182041901

7187219030

7188710161

7187623200

2129640189

2019882308

5169602414

5164421810

7184428200

6315673144

7185899000

7183434209

2123342600

6466332707

2126084800

PHONE#
 6314147170

 9149239201

 7182041904

 7187212145

 7188710161

 7187623200

 3475876419

 8622494494

 8665307004

7187322229

 7184421509

 6315673371

 7189918398

 5164075525

2123340093

 2123859160

FAX# 
FREDDIE CHAN

JOHN D. MURPHY

SARAH S

CHRISTOS THOMOPOULOS

MUHAMMAD ALI

SHIRLEY WU

JAHID MINTO

ALINA HARANCZYK

HELY DUARTE

TONY DAGNACHEW

JOHN SAIA

SHERYL REGAN

STEFANIE GATTI

Tejendrakumar Patel

SHARMIN SHAHID

OLIVER VASQUEZ

BINDHYA BUDHU

CONTACT & E-MAIL

FC@FRATELLOCONSTRUCTION.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

SARAHS@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@SEABREEZEGC.COM

ESTIMATING@BNRESTORATION.COM

ESTIMATING@INFINITYCSC.COM

INFO@ZAMANCONSTRUCTION.COM

ALINA@INITECHINDUSTRIAL.COM

HDUARTE@ZIONCONTRACTING.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

JSAIA@GEMSTARCORP.COM

SHERYL@LODUCAGC.COM

SGATTI@CIVETTA.COM

TPATEL@TDPASSOCIATES.NET

SSHAHID@LHPARCH.COM

TEAM@VASQUEZINTEGRATORS.COM

BBUDHU@DGALIGHT.COM
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RMD ELECTRIC CORP.

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

JM&A CONSTRUCTION CORP

TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

MARALEX ELECTRIC CORP

AAAA CONSULTING CORP.

M.D. MODERN ENGINEERING

FRSIX LLC

SLSCO, LP

MINHAS CONSTRUCTION CORP.

C A C INDUSTRIES INC.

POWER RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL,

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

E & A RESTORATION, INC.

RMSK CONTRACTING CORP

PACO GROUP INC

VENDOR NAME                        
635 NASSAU ROAD

26 BROADWAY - 3RD FLOOR,

222-93RD RD

79-51 COOPER AVENUE

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

9 EAST 45TH ST 8TH FL

2062 VIRGIL PLACE,

261 MADISON AVENUE

4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J

5 HANOVER SQUARE 17TH FLOOR

41 FLATBUSH AVE, SUITE 1

5408 VERNON BLVD

31 NANCY ST

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD

130 CROSSWAYS PARK DRIVE

20 PAULISON AVENUE

88 PINE STREET,SUITE 1802

ADDRESS                             
UNIONDALE,

NEW YORK

QUEENS VILLAGE

GLENDALE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

BRONX,

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY,

NEW YORK

BROOKLYN

LONG ISLAND CITY

WEST BABYLON

EAST ELMHURST

WOODBURY

RIDGEFIELD PARK

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
11553

10004

11428

11385

10170

10017

10473

10016

11109

10004

11217

11101

11704

11370

11797

07660

10005

ZIP 
7182171400

9179320077

7184643150

9178077213

6465526925

9177416282

3475021534

6462282850

5183326812

9295360011

7183701233

7187293600

6316433170

7185542552

5169217030

9172993045

2126850578

PHONE# FAX# 
VISHAL DIPCHAND

OLIVIA KING

MANINDER SINGH

DANIEL COLASUONNO

SON DAO

ANGELO LITOURGIS

SAIFUL ISLAM,

LINDSAY MAGUIRE

ELLIE RUBAS

TORY HESSLING

ALEX GAN

BYRON LOPEZ

SCOTT T. ESPOSITO

SERHAN CELIK

GIOVANNI OLIVERI

PETER VICECONTE

ENID SANTIAGO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

VISHALD@RMDELECTRIC.NYC

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

MS@JMACONSTRUCTIONCORP.COM

DC@TITANGROUPNY.COM

SON.DAO@EXP.COM

ANGELO@MARALEXELECTRIC.COM

SAIFUL@AAAACONSULTING.COM

LMAGUIRE@MODERNDPC.COM

ELLIE@FRSIX.COM

THESSLING@SLSCO.COM

ALEX.GAN@MINHASGC.COM

ESTIMATING@CACINDINC.COM

SCOTT.ESPOSITO@PRIINC.COM

SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM

GOLIVERI@EARESTORATION.COM

PVICECONTE@RMSKCONTRACTING.COM

ESANTIAGO@PACOGROUP.COM
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STIRLING MECHANICAL LLC

STV INCORPORATED

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

T. MORIARTY & SON, INC

A.B.C.D. CONSTRUCTION CORP.

J-TRACK LLC

WELKIN MECHANICAL LLC

ABC CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTING, 

PERFETTO CONTRACTING CO.

LO SARDO GENERAL CONTRACTORS, 

VENDOR NAME                        
25 W 36TH ST, FLOOR 11

350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FL

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

63 CREAMER ST

5702 3RD AVENUE

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

3616 19 AVE

152 41ST STREET,

35 CRESCENT ST.

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

GREAT NECK

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

GREAT NECK

GREAT NECK

ASTORIA

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10018

10118

11021

11231

11220

11021

11021

11105

11232

11208

ZIP 
9294740235

2126147669

6468136461

8458216331

7184393385

6468136553

7185542800

7187292501

7188588600

7186474924

PHONE#

 7186477528

FAX# 
ABIGAIL KING

JACKIE BECK

SOHAN KHAN

PETER HABIB

GEORGIOS BOUROUDIS

JEREMY ROSARIO

MIRIN THANGARAJAH

MARCO DI CIERO

KRISTEN GAETA

SILVIO  C LO SARDO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

AKING@STIRLINGMECH.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET

ESTIMATING@TMORIARTY.COM

INFO@ABCDCONSTRUCTION.COM

ESTIMATING@JTRACK.COM

MTHANGARAJAH@WELKINMECHANICAL.COM

MARCO@ABCCCI.COM

KGAETA@PERFETTOCONTRACTING.COM

SGUTHRIE@LOSARDO.NET


